
Exhibit A 
Wellington 

Water & Wastewater Rates and Charges 
Fiscal Year 2016/2017 

Beginning October 1, 2016 
INSIDE VILLAGE 

INSIDE VILLAGE FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2016 FY 2017

SINGLE METER RESIDENTIAL

Monthly Base Facility Rate 18.22          18.22          17.38         17.38         

Usage Charge (cost per thousand gallons)

0 - 6,000 Gallons 2.06            2.06            1.92           1.92           

6,001 - 15,000 Gallons 3.07            3.07            1.92           1.92           *

15,001 - 25,000 Gallons 4.12            4.12            

Over 25,000 Gallons 6.76            6.76            

MASTER METER RESIDENTIAL

Monthly Base Facility Rate 15.37          15.37          14.44         14.44         

Usage Charge (cost per thousand gallons)

0 - 6,000 Gallons 2.06            2.06            1.92           1.92           

6,001 - 12,000 Gallons 3.07            3.07            1.92           1.92           *

12,001 - 20,000 Gallons 4.12            4.12            

Over 20,000 Gallons 6.76            6.76            

* For residential service, wastewater charges are capped at the consumption range referenced above.

COMMERCIAL AND IRRIGATION

Monthly Base Facility Rate - based on meter size

5/8" Meter 18.22          18.22          17.38         17.38         

1" Meter 39.69          39.69          39.92         39.92         

1 1/2" Meter 75.31          75.31          77.44         77.44         

2" Meter 118.23       118.23       122.39      122.39      

3" Meter 232.64       232.64       242.55      242.55      

4" Meter 361.21       361.21       377.63      377.63      

6" Meter 718.71       718.71       752.94      752.94      

8" Meter 1,284.40    1,284.40    1,340.49   1,340.49   

COMMERCIAL USAGE

0 - 8,000 Gallons 2.06            2.06            1.92 1.92           

8,001 - 15,000 Gallons 3.07            3.07            1.92 1.92           

Over 15,000 Gallons 4.12            4.12            1.92 1.92           

IRRIGATION USAGE

0 - 15,000 Gallons 3.07            3.07            N/A N/A

Over 15,000 Gallons 4.12            4.12            N/A N/A

VACANT LOT STANDBY CHARGE 11.07          11.07          11.78 11.78         

 NOTE:  OUTSIDE VILLAGE BOUNDARIES, ADD A 25% SURCHARGE TO ALL RATES AND CHARGES LISTED (with the 

exception of delinquent charge, assessment charges, return check charge & unauthorized connections and 

tampering charge) 

WATER WASTEWATER

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

Exhibit A 
Wellington 

Water & Wastewater Rates and Charges 
Fiscal Year 2016/2017 

Beginning October 1, 2016 
 

OUTSIDE VILLAGE 

OUTSIDE VILLAGE

FY 2016 FY 2017 FY 2016 FY 2017

Monthly Base Facility Rate 22.77          22.77          21.72           21.72           

Usage Charge (cost per thousand gallons)

0 - 6,000 Gallons 2.58            2.58            2.40             2.40             

6,001 - 15,000 Gallons 3.83            3.83            2.40             2.40             

15,001 - 25,000 Gallons 5.14            5.14            

Over 25,000 Gallons 8.45            8.45            

MASTER METER RESIDENTIAL

Monthly Base Facility Rate 19.21          19.21          18.05           18.05           

Usage Charge (cost per thousand gallons)

0 - 6,000 Gallons 2.58            2.58            2.40             2.40             

6,001 - 12,000 Gallons 3.83            3.83            2.40             2.40             

12,001 - 20,000 Gallons 5.14            5.14            

Over 20,000 Gallons 8.45            8.45            

* For residential service, wastewater charges are capped at the consumption range referenced above.

COMMERCIAL AND IRRIGATION

Monthly Base Facility Rate - based on meter size

5/8" Meter 22.77          22.77          21.71           21.71           

1" Meter 49.59          49.59          49.89           49.89           

1 1/2" Meter 94.14          94.14          96.81           96.81           

2" Meter 147.79        147.79        153.00         153.00         

3" Meter 290.79        290.79        303.19         303.19         

4" Meter 451.50        451.50        472.04         472.04         

6" Meter 898.39        898.39        941.17         941.17         

8" Meter 1,605.49    1,605.49    1,675.62     1,675.62     

COMMERCIAL USAGE

0 - 8,000 Gallons 2.58            2.58            2.40             2.40             

8,001 - 15,000 Gallons 3.83            3.83            2.40             2.40             

Over 15,000 Gallons 5.14            5.14            2.40             2.40             

IRRIGATION USAGE

0 - 15,000 Gallons 3.83            3.83            N/A N/A

Over 15,000 Gallons 5.14            5.14            N/A N/A

VACANT LOT STANDBY CHARGE 13.83          13.83          14.73           14.73           

WATER WASTEWATER

 

 

 

 



 

Wellington 
Water & Wastewater Miscellaneous Charges 

Fiscal Year 2016/2017 
Beginning October 1, 2016 

 
METER CHARGES & DEPOSITS 

Meter Size

Meter Charge (new 

meter installation)

Builders Blanket 

Deposit Water Sewer

5/8" Meter 350.00                             500.00                       70.00                60.00                

1" Meter 400.00                             500.00                       110.00             90.00                

1 1/2" Meter 575.00                             500.00                       220.00             180.00             

2" Meter 765.00                             500.00                       335.00             265.00             

3" Meter 1,250.00                         500.00                       750.00             600.00             

4" Meter 1,918.00                         500.00                       1,050.00          850.00             

6" Meter 3,440.00                         500.00                       2,400.00          1,900.00          

8" Meter Actual Cost 500.00                       3,750.00          3,000.00          

RESIDENT CAPACITY CHARGES Water Sewer

3/4" or Smaller  Meter 1,660.00          1,890.00          

1" Meter 2,739.00          3,119.00          

RESIDENTIAL MASTER METER (per unit) 1,330.00          1,510.00          

COMMERCIAL CAPACITY CHARGES Water Sewer

5/8" Meter 1,660.00          1,890.00          

1" Meter 4,150.00          4,725.00          

1 1/2" Meter 8,300.00          9,450.00          

2" Meter 13,280.00        15,120.00        

3" Meter 26,560.00        30,240.00        

4" Meter 41,500.00        47,250.00        

6" Meter 83,000.00        94,500.00        

8" Meter 132,800.00     151,200.00     

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES

Account Application/Service Initiation 25.00                

Account Transfer 25.00                

Return Check Charge

Face Value Up To $50 25.00                

Face Value Between $51 - $300 30.00                

Face Value Greater Than $300 Greater of $40 or 5%

Delinquent Account Charge Greater of 2% or $5

Disconnect for Non-Payment

Normal Hours 25.00                

After Hours 50.00                

Service Calls 

Normal Hours 15.00                

After Hours 50.00                

Meter Test Fee (if meter is correct)

2" Meter or Smaller 40.00                

Greater Than 2" Meter Actual Cost

Unauthorized Connection/Tampering Charge per incident for 

investigation, correction and administration 300.00             

Meter Installation Inspection or Sewer Tap Inspection (each) 25.00                

Palm Beach County Recording Fees, Liens, Tax Deeds 40.00                

Assessment Charges 35.00                

Grease Trap Inspection Fee 40.00                

Backflow Preventor Inspection Fee 30.00                

Homeowners

 NOTE:  OUTSIDE VILLAGE BOUNDARIES, ADD A 25% SURCHARGE TO ALL RATES AND CHARGES LISTED (with the exception of 

delinquent charge, assessment charges, return check charge & unauthorized connections and tampering charge)  

 


